Description Qty

Part #

Ref #

o e B L 84 e



Ref # Part #

10 VB00760A ENGINE COVER ASSEMBLY

15 VBO00761A
25 VBO00767A

30 VBO00764A

30-1
30-2
30-3
30-4
30-5

35 VBO00739A

40 VBO00763A

40-2
40-4
40-5
40-6
40-7
40-8
40-9
40-

10

40-
11

40-
12

40-
13

45 VBO00768A

45-1
45-2
45-3
45-4
45-5
45-6
45-7
45-8

50 VBO00762A

50-1
50-2

Description

24.5CC 4ST ENGINE

INVOLUTE CHASSIS
ASSEMBLY

IMPELLER ASSEMBLY

IMPELLER
LOCKING NUT M8x1
SPRING WASHER 23x8x1
IMPELLER SPACER
WASHER, M8

INNER INVOLUTE LINER
ASSEMBLY

REAR BLOWER HOUSING
ASSEMBLY

UPPER HANDLE
LOWER HANDLE
REAR JOINT COLUMN
FORWARD JOINT COLUMN
FRONT BLOWER HOUSING
THROTTLE CABLE

THROTTLE LEVER PIVOT
SHAFT

THROTTLE LEVER

RIGHT HANDLE RUBBER
COVER

RUBBER FOOT

LEFT HANDLE RUBBER
COVER

SAFETY WIRING
ASSEMBLY

BLADE, Mulching
COVER, Connect
SAFETY SWITCH
SCREW M5 x 16
WASHER, 5
COVER, Safety
CONNECTOR, Button
SCREW M5 x 10

FAN COVER ASSEMBLY

COVER FAN IMPELLER
AIR FILTER KNOB

1
1

—_

—_— = ek e e e e

Qty

(Incl. Ref. Nos. 30-1 through
30-5)

(Incl. Ref. Nos. 40-2 & 40-4
through 40-13)

(Incl. Ref. Nos. 45-1 through
45-8)

(Incl. Ref. Nos. 50-1 through
50-7)



Ref # Part #

50-3
50-4
50-5
50-6

50-7

55

55-1
55-2

60

60-1
60-2

65

65-1
65-2

65-3

VBOI1125A

VBO1119A

VBO1120A

Description
SCREW M5 x 10
O-RING
WASHER 6.3x15x1.2
FAN COVER SPRING

FAN COVER PIVOT SHAFT -
50x4

MULCHING INTAKE
ASSEMBLY

MULCHING TUBE-UPPER
MULCHING TUBE-LOWER

BLOWER OUTLET TUBE
ASSEMBLY

BLOWER TUBE - UPPER
BLOWER TUBE- LOWER

MULCHING EXHAUST
ASSEMBLY

MULCH BAG
HARNESS ASSEMBLY

MULCHING EXHAUST
TUBE

1
1
1
1

1

—_—

—_—

Qty

(Incl. Ref. Nos. 55-1 & 55-2)

(Incl. Ref. Nos. 60-1 & 60-2)

(Incl. Ref. Nos. 65-1 through
65-3)



R |



Ref#
1

N W W

6-1

10
11

12

12-1
12-2

13

13-1 CM-VB00947A
13-2 CM-VB00951A
13-3 CM-VB00948A

14

Part #
VBO1113A

VBO1114A

VBO1115A
VBO1116A
VBO1117A
VBOI118A

VBO1121A
VBO01122A
VBO01123A
VB01124G
TRO2278A

VB00766A

VB00916A

VB00943A

VB00937A

Description
CHOKE LEVER ASSEMBLY

CARBURETOR BRACKET
ASSEMBLY

CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY
GASKET CARBURETOR
IGNITION UNIT ASSEMBLY
MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
MUFFLER GASKET
SHORT BLOCK, 24.5CC 4ST
AIR FILTER COVER ASSY
AIR FILTER, Foam
SPARK PLUG COVER
SPARK PLUG TORCH CMR6A

FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

FUEL TANK
FUEL CAP ASSEMBLY

STARTER ASSEMBLY

HOUSING, Starter
HANDLE, Starter
REWIND, Starter

STOP SWITCH ASSEMBLY

Qty

1

p—

ot e e e e e e e e

—

S s Sy

Context Note Foot Note

(Includes item 6-1)

(Includes items 12-1 & 12-
2)

(Includes items 13-1 through
13-3)



